



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 42945 of 2025

Vibha Upadhyay And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Ashutosh Tiwari, Satya Prakash Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

1. Vakalatnama filed by Shri Bishal Kumar Tripathi, learned counsel for the respondent no.6 is taken on record.
2. Put up on 26.05.2026 as fresh.
3. The parties are directed to remain present on the next date fixed.

May 7, 2026
A. Tripathi

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)